
-'r
*

.c<m ianCi 0 <.Oo< ieAut u, eAco'

AMENOMENT OF SOUCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTR ACT
!. -

, .

4. 6t Lout st 1 TON /*au*t C H A50 H C O. NO. 5.P.eOJ(cf NO. gst appacow;7. AMENOw(N T/woose iCAl EON evo. 3. ( * F ( tvt ( 1

N ck y)had 8
t. essv(o ey 7, AouiNe51 L HLO OY (if opier f4em item 6) I

COOT COOf L __

U.S. Nucle.ir Regu lat or y Cornrni ss ion
Division of Contr. set 3
AR-2223
Washington, D.C. 20555

a . e. A u t Ah o A oo w ( 5 5 o, c oN i u Ac i o u ,u, , ,,,,,,, ,,,,,,,3,,,, ,,, z ,f. c.,,, y, ,A,Authou(Nr O. SOL CiiAtiON N o,

Southwest Research Institute
*

6220 Culebra Road
'"' ^'' "#San Ant Onio, Texas 78284

I C A. MO C.it IC Al eOt. OS C O N 164 AC 1 0 54 0C oe1
NO.

NRC-02-88-005
X sou. OAT LO (5ff f TEM #JJ

CODE [F ACitt7 Y COOf. 10/15/87
11. T HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

Tre abow numen,ed soi. citation is amended as sei torin en item 14. The hour and date soecif ed f or receiot of Offers is e a tended, is not e a-
'end'd

Of f as must act no.icdge ,ec,,pi og ,%,3 m,ndmi o,;o, io $, noo, and da w so,<;t ed ;n the sos citai.on o, as amerced, by ore of the ;onow.ng rnethods.

(a) Dy comptet.ng ttems 8 are 15. and teturning cop.es of the arrendment; (b) 0y actno icdg.ng receipt of this amenoment on each copy of the otter
svtmtied. or (c) By seoavate lettee or te6evam wh c i enctuces a reference to the soi. citation and amenderent numters. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.ie

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE OCStGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED MAY RCSULT
IN AEJECTION Or VOUR OFFE R. If by vertue of this amendmeat Vov depte to change an of ter atve.1y submitted, such cha*vp may be mMe by te6e7am o*
lettu, ptovioed each telegeam or letlet makes reference to the Schei14 tion .nd this amendment, and it #eCetWd Drsof to the ofen.rq houf and date Soccol.ed.

3 2. AC COUN T tNG AN O ApesopH e A y son oA t a ,pf ,,,,,,vdp

B&R# 50-19-03-01 FIN 0 D1035-8 APPN# 31X0200.508 OBLIGATED $25.000
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONT RACTS/ ORDERS.

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCR:8ED IN ITEM 14

DC1OuoYReO* "'" O O2NA.
"^U N " 5 "^ " ' ' O ' "#"'''**''*"''#'"'C"""''S5''* "'"'"'''"8'""'"^U'*'"'' " ' '

_

2. THE AOOvC NvueCRE O CONT R AC T/OROC R 15 MOO *F ato TO RE FLEC T 7HC ADusN.$1R Af tvt CHANGES (awth es theatra #9 peysas offece,
X e#Prope et+oa date. e tc./ SC T #~ O R T H IN I T E M 14. PUH 50 ANT TO T HE AUTHO R t T V OF F A R 4 3.l o3(ri).

C. T H e5 $UPPL( ML N T AL AG H t t ut N 1 5 ( NI L H L o INIo 5"U NSU AN T T O AU T HO H ai V Of :

U. 01 HL H I$petely type of enodstoca tsoa ead ou tsmorarsi

-

E. IMPORTANT: Con tractor b is .Ot. O .s ,ca .,co ,o s.,n in., ooCe<meni aea ,eie.o .. coo.e, io ise isse.as ovi.ce
~

Wot SC Hia t SON OF Aw(Nou(N rf OO15 dCAT lON (Orgen.ded 6y UCh'eerfeon Avedtage, satewdeas echtstetson/coe tmet e= 6teri raet f er erAtre feesa6Lt.)

SEE ATTACHED

8807180133 880629
PDR CONTR
NRC-02-88-OO5 PDC

,c;, g go...w. a... .a. . i i.,,.. e a. c o..u as .. a. ..< a. .. .. a e i .m , A i e A. a . a... ..... < aa a,... .. ma .acaa a,.. e a ea e .n ... e<

[$ A, Nmut ANO Tt T LE OF SeGNE st mee es pevafs 46A. N AME ANO I(T LE OF CONT R ACT 4NG OF # ICE R (Type .* pnats

Mary H. Hace
,

a le. CON T R AC T O R/OF F E R OR 3 5C. OAIC SalNEO 16e. unit E D & T e.i t s AMC CA 46C.OATE5'CNLO

r /,,,b ,i i /gy
=.. .a.ai ..=. on .., ,s, a sya =. . . .u. .. .. . a ,

'

V sTAnoano eon 6 no i ev. io. ndees~ Tuom.i., .T. mi .,
=cvious comon v~u.A.a mmam



. - _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _-

|

;. . '

-
.

.

NRC-02-88-005
Modification 8
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $25,000 and to incorporate the award fee earned for the first
period, October 15, 1987 through April 14, 1988.

1
'

Subsection B.2, Paragraphs B, D and E are revised and Paragraph F is added'

as follows:

B. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
the contract is increased by $25,000 from $4,151,200 to
$4,176,200. Estimated reimbursable costs are increased by.
$23,148 from $3,843,703 to $3,866,851. The available award fee
is increased by $1,852 from $307,497 to $309,349. The base fee J

remains 0.

Notwithstanding the award fee as referenced above, the actual
award fee pool will be as stated in the award fee plan. The award ;

fee plan will reflect the actual fee pool based on cumulative |

estimated costs for performance of approved operations plans in
year one of the contract. )

O. Total funds currently obligated are as follows:

APPN: 31X0200.508 APPN: 31X0200.508
B&R: 50-19-03-01 B&R: 50-19-02-01
FIN: D1035-8 FIN: 01070-8
AMOUNT: $3,400,000 AMOUNT: $176,200

!
APPN: 31X200608
B&R: 601940 1

FIN: B6666 i

Amount: $600,000

Total Amount Obligated: $4,176,200
l

E. Under RES delete the amount of "$163,826" and insert the amount of
|

"$475,826" in lieu thereof.

F. The total award fee available; the award fee earned thus far and
the evaluation periods applicable thereto are as follows:

Available Award Fee
No. Evaluation Period Award Fee Earned

*1 Oct. 15, 1987 - Apr. 14, 1988 $102,009 $102,009
2 Apr. 15, 1988 - Oct. 14, 1988 $136,871 TBD

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged. |

i

1.


